

"Edifying Individuals Through Their Athletic Abilities and Education"

TO: Prospective Vendors FROM: Dr. LaLisa Anthony, CEO

SUBJECT: Building Lives Through Sports Network Conferences

Several times each year, Building Lives Through Sports Network hosts various showcases and conferences. These events attract families and coaches from around the Midwest by scheduling high profile individuals as guest speakers. Noted guests who have spoken at BLTSN events include Larry Slade (Carson-Newman), Brian Bennett (West Virginia), Curtis Blackwell (Sound Mind Sound Body Academy), Richard McNutt (Tennessee State), Antonio James (Southern Illinois), Felton Huggins (Kentucky State), Chip Smith (Chip Smith Performance Systems) and many more from the ranks of youth development through college football. If your target audience is youth (age 8-18), their families and high school coaches, there is no better place, no better value, than a BLTSN event.

<u>Vendor Booth Confirmation:</u> Booth location will be confirmed one week prior to the conference. Each booth will receive two badges (if needed). ONLY certified representatives of the vendors are entitled to use these two badges. All personnel attending the event must be listed on the contract. Please note: Sporting Goods Reps not exhibiting are not permitted to register as coaches. Notify BLTSN if any unregistered reps plan to attend the conference.

<u>Vendor Space and Location:</u> Vendor space will be approximately 8' x 10'. We reserve the right to assign booths. All booth locations will be in heavily trafficked areas of the conference. One 6' table, chairs, and a vendor identification sign will be provided. (Please indicate on the appropriate form how you would like your sign to read.) When the event director receives your forms, he/she will forward you more detailed information.

<u>Vendor Door Prizes:</u> Door prizes must be approved by the Event Director.

<u>Note:</u> There is a \$25.00 discount if the vendor plans to participate in a conference. ie) Guest Speaker

If your company is interested in participating in this GREAT business opportunity by becoming a vendor at one or more of the BLTSN conferences, please submit your form of payment to:

<u>CashApp:</u> \$bltsnetwork <u>Venmo:</u> \$blthroughsports PayPal: \$bltsnetwork

Check/Mail: 1441 Tenth Street N.E. Canton, Ohio 44705

We are looking forward to an exciting conference and we would love for your company to be a part of this **GREAT NETWORKING OPPORTUNITY.** If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact Ryan T. Montgomery, clinic director, at (330) 949-2230 or via email at info@bltsnetwork.org



"Edifying Individuals Through Their Athletic Abilities and Education"



Vendor Form

Building Lives Through Sports Network 1441 Tenth Street N.E. Canton, Ohio 44705 info@bltsnetwork.org

info@bltsnetwork.	org	
Tax ID #: 84-2183	160	https://www.bltsnetwork.org/
Vendor Information:		
Event/Conference Locat	ion:	
Date:		
Company/Vendor:		
Contact Person's Name :		
Contact Person's Numbe	er:	
Contact Person' Email :		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Special Arrangement Ne	eded:	
List Names of All Persono	al or Staff Requiring Cre	edentials:
Payment Methods:		
<u>Cash App</u> : \$bltsnetwork		Zelle: @blthroughsports@gmail.com
<u>Venmo</u> : \$blthroughsports	<u>Checks/Money Orders</u> : 1441 Tenth Street N.E. Canton, Ohio 44705	<u>PayPal</u> : Building Lives Through Sports Network
Duilding Lives The		a alabal araanization founded in 2000 to

Building Lives Through Sports Network (BLTSN) is a global organization founded in 2009 to serve as a catalyst to catapult sports to the next LEVELI BLTSN utilizes various mediums and platforms to create events and open communication to work, assist, and support individuals, groups, and organizations to achieve benchmarks in all aspects of sports.

Please contact BLTSN Director of Community Relations Erin Simmons by email at info@bltsnetwork.org to learn how you can include BLTSN in your annual gift planning. BLTSN is a 501(c)3 tax-exempt organization, and your contribution may be eligible for tax benefits.